RTCH LAND, COUNTY
C/OVWMVV @

2020 Hampton Street = Room 3063A
Columbia, SC 29204
(803) 576-2083

Agenda

October 19, 2020 3:30-5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81134351512?pwd=U1JkNO1lczZmaVUwTIEOM2cxVGRMZz09

Meeting ID: 811 3435 1512
Passcode: 303076

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of September 21, 2020 Minutes
Treasurer’s Report

PwnNRE

5. Report of the Community Planning & Development Director
= Land Development Code timeline
=  CDBG-MIT Action Plan update

6. Report of the Chair
= Vacancy letter to Mr. Brown

7. Conservation Committee Report
= Land Development Code comments
= Conservation Land Acquisitions Update
o Spring Meadow
o Lake Elizabeth
8. Grant Allocation discussion (possible action item)
9. Conservation Manager’s Report
= Walden Pond update
= Cabin Branch parcel
10. Conservation Coordinator’s Report
= Grant Budget cuts, update
= Timberlane Tree Planting update
= Greenways

11. New Business
12. Public Input
13. Adjournment

Next meeting: Monday, November 16, 2020 at 3:30
Lunch & Learn: Friday, October 23, 12 — 2 at Pinewood Lake Park
Saluda River Greenway hike: Friday, October 30, 2020, 9:30 am

Carol Kososki
Carol Kososki
Carol Kososki
Robert Squirewell

Clayton Voignier

Carol Kososki

John Grego

Carol Kososki

Quinton Epps

Nancy Stone-Collum

Carol Kososki

Carol Kososki
Carol Kososki

3:30

3:45

3:50

4:00

4:15

4:35

4:45

5:00


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81134351512?pwd=U1JkN01IczZmaVUwTlE0M2cxVGRMZz09

