

2020 Hampton Street • Room 3063A Columbia, SC 29204 (803) 576-2083

Agenda

October 19, 2020 3:30 - 5:00pm

Via Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81134351512?pwd=U1JkN01IczZmaVUwTIE0M2cxVGRMZz09

Meeting ID: 811 3435 1512 Passcode: 303076

1. 2. 3. 4.	Call to Order Approval of Agenda Approval of September 21, 2020 Minutes Treasurer's Report	Carol Kososki Carol Kososki Carol Kososki Robert Squirewell	3:30
5.	Report of the Community Planning & Development Director Land Development Code timeline CDBG-MIT Action Plan update	Clayton Voignier	3:45
6.	Report of the Chair Vacancy letter to Mr. Brown	Carol Kososki	3:50
7.	Conservation Committee Report Land Development Code comments Conservation Land Acquisitions Update Spring Meadow Lake Elizabeth	John Grego	4:00
8. 9.	Grant Allocation discussion (possible action item) Conservation Manager's Report Walden Pond update Cabin Branch parcel	Carol Kososki Quinton Epps	4:15 4:35
10	 Conservation Coordinator's Report Grant Budget cuts, update Timberlane Tree Planting update Greenways 	Nancy Stone-Collum	4:45
12	New Business Public Input Adjournment	Carol Kososki Carol Kososki Carol Kososki	5:00

Next meeting: Monday, November 16, 2020 at 3:30

Lunch & Learn: Friday, October 23, 12 – 2 at Pinewood Lake Park Saluda River Greenway hike: Friday, October 30, 2020, 9:30 am